
Total Orders

786
Revenue MTD

€ 1.41K
Orders MTD

39
Average Order…

€ 38.49
Food Cost %

34.84%
Beverage Cost

30.69%
Avg Guest…

3.05
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‎ ‎ Total Revenue by Outlet
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Restaurant "Goldenen"

Biergarten "Hopfen & Malz"

Hotelbar "Nachteule"

Café "Sonnenschein"

Room Service Kitchen

€ 12K

€ 7K

€ 7K

€ 12K

€ 7K

€ 7K

€ 12K

€ 7K

€ 7K

Category Doppel Einzel Suite

Total F&B Orders by MealPeriod

(37.28%)

224 (28.5%)

(22.65%)

91 (11.58%) 293

178 MealPeriod
Dinner

Lunch

Breakfast

Late Night

F&B Total Revenue by OutletType and OrderChannel
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Fine Dining

Beer Garden

Bar

Cafe

Room Service

€ 8.1K

€ 4.7K

€ 4.7K

€ 2.6K

€ 1.9K

€ 1.1K

€ 1.8K

€ 1.6K

OrderChannel Dine-in Online Order Room Service Takeaway

Total Orders by Sub Category

Bier

Kuchen

Sandwich

Wurst

Käse

Fleisch

Salat

Kaffee

Cocktail

Saft

Wein

Nüsse

Fisch

Pizza

Softdrink

195

181

181

115

104

103

102

100

99

87

84

80

67

16

16

€ 30.25KTotal Revenue
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▲ 2.5%

Bar

Beer Garden

Cafe

Fine Dining

Room Service
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